bp. UHpeKc Mpe3snme n nume Cmep Fpyna YumoHuua

1 96/2012 barau, Hukona 1n 1 704

2 57/2009 BatuHuh, KatapuHa 1n 1 704 lpyne:
3 226/2007 boraaHosuh, CysaHa n 1 704 1: 9-10u
4 388/2012 byphesuh, JeneHa 1M 1 704 2:11-12y
5 296/2013 bypuh, AnekcaHgpa 1M 1 704 3:13-14y
6 78/2013 MNetpos, HMHa M 1 704 4:16-17u4
7 63/2013 Apcuh, Munow 1M 1 704 5:18-19y
8 211/2007 Crojuuunh, amjaHa P 1 704

9 377/2011 JdamjaHosuh, MuneHa in 1 704

10 362/2011 byphesau, Makcum 1 2 704

11 49/2012 bypuh, AnekcaHapa 1N 2 704

12 26/2008 raspunosuh, Mapuja n 2 704

13 85/2007 KsbajumH, Tamapa B 2 704

14 148/2007 Pauunh, HuHa B 2 704

15 11/2013 bypuh, Ucnaopa 1M 2 704

16 66/2013 [ykaHau, MuneHa 1M 2 704

17 142/2013 LWWanowuh, CaHapa 1M 2 704

18 417/2013 KongaH, MapujaHa n 3 704

19 175/2012 Konunh, MusmpaH 1AAD 3 704

20 283/2011 Nosuesunh, KpuctnHa 1M 3 704

21 12/2013 MNejaToBuh, AnekcaHaap 1M 3 704

22 58/2008 36usbmh, 3opaHa B 3 704

23 134/2007 KHexkesuh, [laHuua B 3 704

24 5/2011 Kpuakosuh, MapTa 1M 3 704

25 95/2013 Kykos, Metap 1M 3 704

26 106/2012 MuTtposuh, Munow n 4 704

27 194/2012 Mwuhuh, Mapko 1n 4 704

28 218/2013 MapesaHosuh, BojaH 1M 4 704

29 229/2012 KynpewaHuH, AmMaHga 1M 4 704

30 135/2012 MaksbeHosuh, lopaaHa 1M 4 704

31 277/2013 Manewesuh, JeneHa 1M 4 704

32 123/2013 Hukonuh, HeseHa 1M 4 704

33 81/2013 hocuh, JeneHa 1M 4 704

34 236/2011 CraHkoBuh, Mapko n 5 704

35 209/2011 CraHkosuh, OrtbeH i 5 704

36 414/2013 Yynuh, Mapko 1in 5 704

37 163/2009 Topaaj, AnekcaHgap 1M 5 704

38 40/2013 Fojkosuh, HaTawa 1M 5 704

39 79/2013 Ypouiesuh, JacmnHKa 1M 5 704

40 429/2014 Mpeauh, OejaH 1M 5 704

41 49/2013 JoBaHoBuh, Bophe 1M 5 704

42 197/2006 JosaHoswuh, [ejaH n 1 718

43 202/2007 KoBayesuh, Tarba n 1 718

44 39/2006 Mepuiunh, OrkbeH Byk n 1 718

45 163/2006 PaposaHoBuh, Calwa n 1 718

46 24/2012 LpHo6pHa, MapKo 7 1 718



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

266/2012
242/2012
284/2010
20/2013
216/2012
302/2011
46/2013
163/2010
321/2009
124/2006
110/2007
189/2010
103/2012
179/2010
45/2009
319/2012
190/2012
187/2007
302/2006
32/2013
110/2013
112/2013
241/2012
198/2011
25/2013
67/2013
39/2013
237/2012
157/2009
73/2010
260/2010
91/2012
22/2012
95/2010
250/2009
220/2013
83/2013
210/2013
186/2013
210/2012
188/2013
50/2008
255/2011
211/2011
66/2012
412/2013
78/2009

Bpkuh, KatapuHa
Mapkoswuh, 3opuua
Tyuosuh, Emunuja
AHppejeBuh, KaTapuHa
bjenuh, OparaHa
Bosbesuh, KpuctuHa
bowkos, Anekca
Josunuuh, Coduja
Bpaap, AHa

bypaH, MupHa

Matuh, [lejaH
CraHauunh, Mapko
l'yjaHnumh, Hukona
Januetosuh, Hophe
Jenvh, Ypow
Jemorba, O3peH
LpHoropauy, JeneHa
PaweTta, Tuxomunp
CraHkoswuh, MBaHa
MwunaguHosuh, AnekcaHa
MwuneHkosuh, Camba
Mwunuh, Tamapa
Crojkosuh, Mapko
Munuhesuh, MuHa
laBpunosuh, KpnctmHa
raspunosuh, Maja
laBpunosuh, Masne
lpybop, AHApea
Jarbuh, Hemarba
JeneHkosuh, Mapko
Jenuh, ByKawuH
Jepemuh, MunaH
JoBaHoBwh, [laHuno
Jespemosuh, bpaHkuua
Jokuh, Hatawa
BpaHkoBuh, Mapuja
Ypouwesuh, Hebojwa
Tenasuesuh, JeneHa
Tumap, Cama
Tomaweswuh, hophe
TpajyeBckun, MBaHa
ApceHunjesuh, Munow
JaHkoBuh, MnageH
Kasbesuh, Mapuja
Mapkosuh, MaaaeH
Matuh Mynnep, Pagmnna
Mwjannosuh, Muanua
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105
106
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
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164/2010
268/2010
171/2010
183/2011
96/2010
43/2012
21/2013
35/2013
27/2013
150/2013
222/2013
36/2013
118/2013
47/2012
251/2010
136/2010
305/2010
189/2012
86/2011
174/2011
7/2011
74/2012
77/2012
1/2013
240/2012
318/2013
219/2012
85/2012
106/2007
218/2010
90/2012
157/2007
312/2008
56/2007
110/2008
208/2008
16/2013
412/2012
84/2013
160/2012
222/2011
79/2006
150/2007
51/2008
187/2007
153/2009
200/2010

Mwunenkosuh, YpoLu
Mwunuh, KatapuHa
MwuneHkosuh, MuneHa
Mwunocassbesuh, MBaHa
*uskosuh, MBaHa
3upukosuh, CeetnaHa
MBaHoBuh, Bnaroje
Nnuh, AnekcaHapa
Jarnnuunh, KatapuHa
MwunawwuHosuh, AHa
Mwunentnjesuh, Munmua
Mwunuh, [lparaHa
Mwunuh, JoBaHa
Pagojesuh, Munomup
Pagynosuh, duaun
Pubuh, UBaHa
Pucroscku, Hukona
Poauh, Urop

Cokuh, MuneHKo
CrojaHoBuh, AHa
CraHojumh, Mapuja
MwuneHKkosuh, MapujaHa
CredpaHosuh, MaTuja
CredaHosuh, CphaH
Papynosuh, HeseHa
Casuh, UpeHa

Casuh, Mapwja
Kojuunh, Munuua
Mwuxajnosuh, BesbKo
ABpamosuh, HeHapn
Topoposuh, hophe
Pajuh, Bophe
CyuyKkosuh, AHKa
Lysakos, OrteH
lpospaHosuh, Bnagucnas
Mapkosuh, KatapuHa
bpkosuh, ByKawwmnH
Bohesuh, Alyrba
Bojuunh, Nlazap
laBpunosuh, Hatanuja
lojruh, Tamapa
HoBakosuh, KpuctuHa
MNasnosuh, HMKona
MNonaauh, MnaaeH
Pawerta, Tuxomunp
Octojuh, Munmua
Oumutpunjesuh, Mpeapar
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146
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170
171
172
173
174
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176
177
178
179
180
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97/2010

134/2012
322/2011
177/2010
144/2011
226/2008
13/2011

122/2010
220/2012
30/2013

143/2013
109/2013
80/2013

262/2012
316/2013
398/2011
185/2011
85/2010

428/2014
124/2011
267/2011
81/2009

32/2007

22/2013

118/2008
214/2013
292/2010
103/2011
17/2013

87/2013

152/2012
166/2011
165/2012
316/2010
105/2012
108/2010
146/2012
264/2010
103/2013
141/2013
19/2013

59/2013

197/2013
201/2013
101/2013
77/2011

189/2013

Opobrakosuh, MnaaeH
bhophesuh, AHa
bophesuh, [paraH
Llenetosuh, Bhagummp
BorpaHosuh, HeHapg,
LLnmak, PeHaTta
TaHosuh, Munuua
Mwunowesuh, NBaHa
Mwuxajnosuh, Barba
MNasnosuh, MapuHa
Tauuh, Ypowu

Mpyjuh, esbko

lpyjuh, CTaHKO

Oekuh, KpuctmHa
Awneau, Corba
Josuhesuh, [ejaH
Kannapesuh, Muxanno
Kapayuh, AnekcaHapa
KHexesuh, ywuua
Kosauesuh, Munumua
KowyT, TaTnaHa
Neypap, TuHa

Bewwh, MapuHa
Mwujannosuh, AHhena
3akuh, bopuh
LUpHoropau, CphaH
LLinmpak, ChahaHa
Kangauh, JeneHa
KutaHosuh, JeneHa
KomunHau, Hatanuja
Kocrtos, HaTtanuja
MwunosaHoBuh, Munolu
MwunocassbeBuh, AnekcaH
Mwunowesuh, Mapko
MwuaytuHoswuh, JaHa
MwupkKos, JeneHa
HutkoBuh, AHa

MaHuh, NeTtap
JaHkoBuh, Mapuja
Jokcumosuh, AHapujaHa
KocTtuh, KpnctuHa
Kouuh, hophe
KpuwaHosuh, CredaH
Mwunojesuh, Muanua
Mwunojesuh, CTpaxurba
Mwunocassbesuh, Munow
Mwubakosuh, duaunn
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196
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201
202
203
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210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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226
227
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229
230
231
232
233
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416/2012
177/2012
213/2010
7/2012
303/2011
94/2010
94/2013
68/2011
166/2010
323/2012
207/2013
296/2012
315/2013
215/2013
84/2012
58/2012
59/2009
237/2010
324/2011
136/2009
188/2011
203/2007
228/2008
23/2013
326/2013
48/2013
82/2013
62/2013
64/2013
207/2012
128/2013
269/2013
191/2008
202/2011
38/2012
147/2012
426/2012
243/2011
115/2013
45/2013
69/2013
44/2013
42/2013
98/2012
112/2011
140/2013
74/2013

JaHKoB, JeneHa
Cumuh, bojaHa
Cojunh, Hukona
Cnacojesuh, Hukona
Wapwuh, MunaH
CrojaHoBuh, UBaH
Tomuh, Onusepa
MutpuHosuh, Hukona
Manuuh, Mupko
Topoposuh, MBaHa
Tomuh, Coma
CraHkoBuh, Mapko
Crojkosuh, MBaHa
TumoTnjesunh, AnekcaHaa
Bykmuposuh, MeTap
Menekcuh, /bybuua
BborpaHosuh, JoBaHa
Bpkuh, MapuHa
MeTposuh, TujaHa
Bpkosuh, Tomuua
bykypos, Cawa
Hewwh, HaTawwa
MNasnoswuh, JeneHa

MwunaguHosuh, AumuTpu]

Jewwnh, AHa
KoBauesuh, [ywaH
Kpacasau, JoBaH
Kynesuh, MNetap
Neckyp, TuxaHa
BpaHKkoBuh, AnekcaHgpa
Bykywwuh, Ucugopa
MNMo3HaH, Ypouu
Nanuyesuh, Munuua
*nBaHyesuh, CnoboaaH
*uskosuh, Mapuja
3apwuh, CtedaH
3natkosuh, 3opaH
MBaHuh, CtedaH
Bewwh, Oywko
Paposuh, Mapwuja
BykaauHosuh, Batba
Mupanuh, 3nataH
CsBopuaH, KatapuHa
Cumosuh, CtedaH
CmusbKosuh, AHMUA
CmubKoBuh, JeneHa
bhokosuh, JoBaHa
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114/2012
8/2013
404/2012
379/2011
149/2012
12/2012
414/2012
271/2013
277/2013
53/2013
217/2009
97/2011
154/2008
272/2008
260/2013
256/2013
37/2013
344/2013
41/2010
411/2012
406/2012
305/2012
97/2012
285/2009
132/2009
324/2013
225/2012
149/2011
181/2012
209/2009
15/2013
209/2012
162/2011
28/2013
28/2012
238/2009
287/2010
162/2010
259/2010
261/2007
60/2012
128/2009
279/2008
135/2008
273/2013
145/2013
359/2012

3acTtaBHuKoBUh, MuneHa
UeKoswuh, JeneHa
KyamaHoswuh, HaTtawa
Nasuh, MapujaHa
Nasuh, MnageH
Nasuh, HeHap,

Jbytuh, bojaHa
JlykwaHuH, Onmeepa
Maneweswuh, JeneHa
Bakosuh, MapKo
BuheHTtuh, AnekcaHapa
BpaHuh, JeneHa
CaBkKoB, TaTjaHa
Tomawesuh, JeneHa
BoraaHosuh, Maja
Nunosau, dannbop
JNloHuapesuh, Munow
Manauh, BojaHa
MysbaBa, Hebojwa
MNasnos, AywaH
MaBnosuh, AnekcaHgap
MNasnosuh, HMKona
Ypouwesuh, hophe
Monoswuh, TnjaHa
NMonoBcka, Nana
Jenecujesuh, KatapuHa
MapojknH, Onmsepa
MwunaguHosuh, bophe
MwuneycHuh, MeTap
Mwunojesuh, Mapuja
Mwupuh, KaTapuHa
bacrtajuh, Muanua
HoBocesbauku, Munouwu
Maposuh, MapuHena
CraHojeBuh, [ywaH
CraHuy, MaTeu JoH
Crerunh, Ypouw
Crojkosuh, MunaH
Crojkosuh, Capa
bepap, Mapko
Opawkosuh, HUKonnHa
Fupuh, Hukona
Hukonuh, CtedpaH
CrojaHoBuh, Hukona
Y1Buh, lopaaHa
LWsbmeuh, BpaHka
LinaHoBuh, Mapko
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53/2010
75/2011
151/2010
169/2010
214/2011
192/2006
408/2013
366/2011
6/2013
54/2013
116/2011
73/2009
88/2012
170/2012
201/2010
394/2012
52/2013
156/2010
66/2010
261/2011
155/2013
78/2012
396/2012
278/2012
135/2013
261/2013
71/2013
308/2012
202/2013
63/2008
150/2012
59/2012
167/2013
220/2009
77/2013
169/2012
87/2011
2/2013
44/2012
42/2012
65/2012
195/2011
295/2008
41/2013
5/2013
55/2013
23/2012

Hoskosuh, Munou
CreBaHuh, Be/bKo
Bupojesuh, AnekcaHgpa
BykomaHoBuh, PeHaTa
ByunHuh, JeneHa
Mpomuuah, AnekcaHgap
Nasapesa, Mapwuja
Nayw, Japko

Nyknh, KatapuHa
BpaHuh, Besbko
Bykocas/besuh, Bepa
Pornuh, JeneHa

NUnuh, Hemarba

Unuh, Hukona
Ncwamn, Cader
bokosuh, KatapuHa
Cnanesuh, CtedaH
CnacoBcku, AuHo
CreBaHoswuh, [opaHa
Nnuh, CtedaH

Nnunh, Teogopa
Makcumosuh, CtedaH
Manetuh, AnekcaHaap
Mapwuh, KocTta

laBpaH, Capa
lpaoByeBuh, JeneHa
Jobpujesmh, Hatawa
Mapwuh, CtedaH
hoppaaw, Josuua
ABpamosuh, Hemama
MayHoswuh, Pesba
MnasunHuh, Tamapa
MpubaHosuh, Carba
Bacojesuh, hophe
Monosuh, AnekcaHapa
PapoBaHoBuh, [laHnjena
Papojesuh, Hukona
PaguBojesuh, Tamapa
Hewwh, BorgaH
Cybotnh, Hemarba
bajuetuh, JleHka
Tomuh, Hemarba
MwunaguHosuh, MBaHa
Crojkosuh, CuMOH
Tpajkosuh, hophe
Cumuh, Hukona
Pawwuh, AHa
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128/2010
118/2011
30/2009
55/2006
230/2012
334/2013
6/2012
270/2013
110/2012
161/2012
127/2010
230/2009
75/2013
82/2011
192/2011
26/2011
208/2013
4/2013
101/2012
201/2011
18/2013
235/2012
129/2013
10/2013
135/2011
250/2012
166/2012
61/2012
163/2012
3/2013
125/2013
227/2012
173/2013
340/2011
173/2009
194/2011
252/2011
109/2007
84/2007
7/2013
353/2011
196/2010

Benunukosuh, CtedpaH
rnuropuh, 3opaH
lpy6ay, asop
Paposuh, Haha
Makcumosuh, KpuctuHa
Mapwuh, Bnaga
MapjaHosuh, Mapuja
Bynuhesuh, AHapuja
Byyesbuh, Muanua
Njesuh, CtedaH
CasoBuh, Tamapa
JaHKoBuh, BusbaHa
Unuh, JeneHa
CreBaHoBuh, MapuHa
CrojaHoBuh, AnekcaHaap
Cronunua, HukonnHa
Jakossmwesuh, AHgpuja
JaHkuh, UBaHa

Mapwuh, HuKona
Mapkosuh, bojaH
MwunaguHosuh, AnekcaHa
JoraHuuh, HuHa
Oparuh, O3peHKa
Newwh, Pnamn
MwjaToBuh, JeneHa
Mekosuh, AHgpMjaHa
MNpeovaHuH, AnekcaHaap
MpoTuh, JaHa

Pakunh, Cmuma
Pagocas/besuh, Mapko
CrameHuh, AHMua
CraHumuposuh, JoBaHa
Papojesuh, Muanua
bykuh, Mapuja
Towwh, AparaH

[o3et, hophe
hypkosuh, AnekcaHaap
JNlykoswuh, dapKo
Mapkosuh, CBeTnaHa
hupuh, HeseHa
BuHTepxantep, lopaH
Henesskosuh, Mapuja
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